NBL.20.1094.201-2PPN ISB Thrust Ball ...
  Bearing No. NBL.20.1094.201-2PPN
Size 985x1197x56 mm
Bore Diameter 985 mm
Outer Diameter 1197 mm
Width 56 mm
d 985 mm
D 1197 mm
H 56 mm
V 1049 mm
U 1133 mm
de 1095,5 mm
di 1092,5 mm
Fe 1170 mm
Ne 16 mm
Fi 1012 mm
Ni 20 mm
Dci 985 mm
Dce 1197 mm
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1/1